
2 0 1 8 - 1 9  C O L L E C T I O N 

A V A L O N  C O L L E C T I O N
M O D E R N  F I B E R G L A S S  B E A C H



2 0 1 8 - 1 9  C O L L E C T I O N 

FLEXIBLE FIBERGLASS 

FRAME

REINFORCED 4 LAYER 

POCKET

STAINLESS STEEL SPRING 

LEDGE

EZ-UP SPRING

6.5’

7.5’

STYLE NO. SHADE H E I G H T

639FWB

844FWB

13 LBS. 

15 LBS.

WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS
POLE 

DIAMETER

1.375”

1.375”

38” 

38”

55” 

55”

N/A 

N/A

93”

93”

GROUND 

CLEARANCE BOTTOM POLEUPPER POLE

SHOWN: 844FWB-PBA02

FABRIC: PACIFIC BLUE

ANODIZED SILVER

FRAME FINISHES:

FRAME BUILDS

6.5’

7.5’

639FAP

844FAP

12 LBS. 

13 LBS.

1.375”

1.375”

38” 

38”

50” 

55”

N/A 

N/A

88”

93”

FWB - MANUAL LIFT/NO TILT FIBERGLASS FRAME

ASH WOOD CENTER POLE AND POINTED BOTTOM

FAP - MANUAL LIFT/NO TILT FIBERGLASS FRAME

ALUMINUM CENTER POLE AND POINTED BOTTOM

SOLID ASH WOOD

01

VALANCE, NO VENT

02

VALANCE & VENT

03

NO VALANCE & VENT

STYLES AVAILABLE

F E AT U R E S

Manufactured with beautiful 9 oz. marine grade 

acrylic fabric that offers unmatched UV protection 

and longevity, the Avalon is easy to clean, mold and 

mildew resistant, and has a guarantee against fading. 

Other umbrellas are manufactured with lighter, 8 oz. 

furniture/cushion grade fabric that can sag or stretch 

over time.

Built for concession and designed with the beach 

bum in mind, the Avalon Fiberglass Beach Umbrella 

will shade you in style! The ultra-durable fiberglass 

frame and heavy gauge resin parts ensure years of 

fun in the sun. With two sizes, three canopy styles, 

multiple fabric colors, and your choice of a wood 

or aluminum pointed bottom pole, the Avalon is the 

ultimate beach umbrella.

The industry standard in concession grade beach 

umbrellas. 

Superior quality fiberglass ribs for maximum 

flexibility and wind resistance.

The 1.375” diameter solid ash wood center pole is a 

long grain wood providing flexibility, strength and 

durability in the coastal salt air atmosphere.

Light, durable and built to withstand the rigors of 

daily rental, or the casual beach goer.

Reinforced four-layer pockets prevent fabric from 

tearing.

Maintenance free stainless steel hardware.

The “EZ-Up” spring activated steel ledge provides a 

smooth, easy open. (Aluminum Pole)

Stainless steel ledge provides a smooth, easy open. 

(Ash Wood Pole)


